PACE NorCal Membership Application

Our membership year is from 1 January to 31 December. Annual dues are \$25 per person, \$50 per couple.

Advantages of membership:

- ◆ Member discounts at PACE NorCal sponsored dances.
- ◆ A copy of the PACE roster with your listing included and inclusion in our email list.
- ◆ Insurance coverage at square dance events.
- ◆ Support for Advanced and Challenge dancing in this area.

Please complete the following section. This information will be published in the PACE roster unless otherwise indicated by you on this sheet.

| Name(s): | | | | | | | |
|---------------------------------|-------------|-------------|--------------|---------------|----------------|-------------|-----|
| Address: | | | | | | | |
| E-mail: | | | | | | | |
| Phone: Main | | S | econdar | у | | | |
| Name for badge: City for badge: | | | | | | | |
| If you are insured throu | ıgh anot | her club | , enter c | lub name: | | | |
| Highest dance level*: | A-2 | C-1 | C-2 | C-3A | C-3B | C-4 | |
| *In accordance with general men | nbership wi | shes, dance | levels are 1 | not published | in the roster. | We ask that | you |

Send completed form and your check to Carol Cohane, or hand them in to the desk at any PACE NorCal dance. Please make checks out to "PACE".

Questions? Write to Carol Cohane at cacohane@me.com

provide this information to help us to plan dances and special events.

PACE NorCal Renewals c/o Carol Cohane 915 La Mesa Terrace, Unit A Sunnyvale, CA 94086